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lll~ l ';_ 6 '' Parks&Recreation 
CITY OF TAMPA 

Sulphur Springs To Copeland Pool Shuttle 
Sulphur Springs Copeland Sulphur Springs Copeland Sulphur Springs Copeland 

DAYS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

1:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 

12:45 PM 
12:45 PM 
12:45 PM 
12:45 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 

3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:30 PM 

5:30 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:30 PM 

1:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 

Notes 
Shuttle service will begin Saturday, June 8. 
The Monday-Thursday first run is for Aqua Fitness class. 
The 1 pm and 3:30 PM departures from Sulphur Springs are for Open Swim. 

Summary from Sulphur Springs 
MON-THU, departs at 11 AM, 1 PM and 3:30 PM 
SAT-SUN, departs at 1 PM and 3:30 PM 

Summary from Copeland 
MON-THU, departs at 12:45 PM, 3 PM and 5:30 PM 
SAT-SUN, departs at 3 PM and 5:30 PM 


