Sulphur Springs To Copeland Pool Shuttle

	Sulphur Springs	Copeland	Sulphur Springs	Copeland	Sulphur Springs	Copeland
DAYS	DEPARTS	DEPARTS	DEPARTS	DEPARTS	DEPARTS	DEPARTS
Sunday			1:00 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Monday	11:00 AM	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Tuesday	11:00 AM	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Wednesday	11:00 AM	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Thursday	11:00 AM	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Friday						
Saturday			1:00 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	5:30 PM

Notes

Shuttle service will begin Saturday, June 8.

The Monday-Thursday first run is for Aqua Fitness class.

The 1 pm and 3:30 PM departures from Sulphur Springs are for Open Swim.

Summary from Sulphur Springs

MON-THU, departs at 11 AM, 1 PM and 3:30 PM SAT-SUN, departs at 1 PM and 3:30 PM

Summary from Copeland

MON-THU, departs at 12:45 PM, 3 PM and 5:30 PM SAT-SUN, departs at 3 PM and 5:30 PM

